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FARABAUGH RICHARD D
<BR>TAYLOR STEVEN R

1234-S-00318

TTMAR INC
1234-G-00077

ONDER MARK R
& SANDRA T (W)

1235-C-00100

AN K R O M  R A LPH
& E TH ELY N  (W )
1234 -G -000 71

SPROUSE SHIRLEY ANN
& EDDIE LION (H)

1234-G-00148

SMITH
 JA

MES
& SHIRLEY (W

)

123
4-G

-00
155

FAVERO DAVID L &
KATHLEEN L (W)

1234-M-00192

BOBICK RANDALL
D & TERRI LYNN (W)

1234-M-00208
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DZIUBAN
BENEDICT J

1234-M-00154
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RT
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TT

 KE
LLY

 MA
RIE

123
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-00
133

WALCUTT WILLIAM
P & KATHLEEN
1235-G-00254

ONDER MARK R &
SANDRA T (W)
1235-D-00331

WALCUTT GEORGE
F & ROSEMARY A

1235-D-00309

OTLANO PHILLIP JR
& ALLENE C (W)

1233-N-00326

COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA

1096-H-00241

COMMONWEALTH OF
PENNSYLVANIA

1096-H-00259

PLASYNSKI

CATHY JO

1096-H-00284

SPIERING
MICHAEL T

1096-H-00342

VISNANSKY A WILLIAM <BR>BALAZIK
SUSAN M<BR>MILKO JEAN A

1096-M-00010

SCHRECKENGOST
HOWARD E III
1096-M-00210

PLASYNSKI

CATHY JO

1096-D-00030

PLUSQUELLIC WAYNE R
& PATRICIA L (W)

1096-H-00334

CHAMBERS

CLARENCE

1096-H-00355

C OR EN O  D E BR A
K &  M A R IO  (H )
1096 -H -00 230

SP IR K D AV ID
B &  M A RY  E (W )

1096 -H -00 225

KOSAKOWSKI

ANTHONY J III

1096-H-00201

ADAMS GEORGE E

& SANDRA LEE (W)

1096-M-00035

POWELL WILLIAM
C & GAIL Z (W)
1096-M-00051

MILLER ANNA LOUISE

<BR>COSTA KATHLEEN

1233-J-00342

DAUGHERTY JENNIE
E & LOUIS R DAUGHERTY

1233-N-00384

DAUGHERTY
DAVID R

1233-P-00262

PARK LOTTIE E
<BR>PHILLIPS ARTHUR
D<BR>PHILLIPS ANNA

1233-P-00069 MACRO KLINT L &
JENNIFER S (W)

1233-P-00086

MA
RT

IN 
RIC

HA
RD
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& M

AR
Y J

AN
E (

W)
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33
-P-

00
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HASSON LEONARD J
& NINA E (W)
1233-P-00198

GLODEN
MARK W

1234-H-00270

HILL
ANNA & GRANT (H)

1096-L-00252
BOROWSKI STANLEY ADAM
& MARLENE DELORES (W)

1096-L-00210CARUSO DEBORAH
J & JOSEPH (H)

1096-L-00188

SPIERING MICHAEL
& THERESA (W)

1096-L-00180

KARCHER DARRYL
K & JUDY E (W)
1096-K-00126

SCHRATZMEIER
CHARLOETTE R

1096-K-00216

SCHEETZ
THOMAS W

1234-J-00010

DANNY
ARTHUR J M
1098-F-00052

KAMINSKY JOAN T &
KAREN S KAMINSKY

1096-G-00115

SLACK MARTHA J

1234-B-00227

BE C KE R  W AYN E
D  & K AR E N  S  (W )

1096 -H -00 068

CARDINALE
ANTOINETTE
1097-R-00100

PALOMBO-AIELLO MARIA
<BR>PALOMBO FERDINAND

1097-S-00301

PALOMBO
ANDREW

1097-S-00395

FUGE
LADONNA H

1098-D-00299

DANNY
ARTHUR J M
1098-K-00286

KVORTEK DAVID V
& TERESA D (W)

1234-B-00322

GIACCO LEWIS R

1234-F-00242

SMOLENSKI THEODORE
& VIRGINIA

1234-K-00134

KORZON JAMES P
& MARY ANN (W)

1098-F-00174

DANNY
ARTHUR J M
1098-F-00229

FUTULES ANTHONY

W & DANIELLE M (W)

1098-C-00230

FUTULES
WILLIAM A

1098-C-00221

BLAIR
CATHERINE S
1098-C-00049

ROBINSON
MATTHEW A
1098-C-00179

FUTULES WILLIAM A

1098-C-00139

WILLIAMS JOHN
E SR & BARBARA J (W)

1098-D-00047

FRYNCKO
KENNETH JAMES

1098-D-00139

COOPER
DANIEL S

1234-F-00159

BUCHHOLZ

BENJAMIN F

1234-F-00085

SWEENY MARK M & JUDITH
ANN BLACK SWEENY (W)

1233-P-00109

ROSENBERG NANCY
1233-P-00036

TEORSKY
ROBERT M

1233-N-00241

D AU G H E R T Y
AN D R E W  & AN N A
1233 -N -00 354

WILLIAMS
MARVIN H

1233-N-00362

RUPERT MARY ANN
& JERRY M (H)
1235-G-00393

BONSALL CHARLES

D & SANDRA A (W)

1098-L-00330

BONSALL CHARLES
D & SANDRA A (W)

1098-L-00334

MATTHEW W PODOBNIK IRREVOCABLE TRUST
<BR>CHERYLLYNN PODOBNIK IRREVOCABLE TRU

1096-C-00094

SYPUT MATTHEW L
& LAUREL H (W)

1096-G-00080

PLA SY NSK I E DWAR D

V &  SH IR LEY  D  (W )

1096 -G -001 48

CARUSO JOSEPH &
DEBORA H CARUSO

1096-N-00355

SPIERING
MICHAEL T

1096-H-00273

STEWART SCHOOL
PARTNERS LP
1096-G-00154

STEWART SCHOOL
PARTNERS LP
1096-G-00164

None-e-None

CODDINGTON AMY E
& THOMAS M (H)

1096-G-00174

APOSTOLIC
ALLIANCE VILLAGE

1098-H-00100

FRERE LUCILLE CHRISTINA
<BR>FRERE RAYMOND

ARMOUL LOGAN<BR>FRERE
1234-C-00347

VAGLIA JOSEPH &
MICHELLE (W)
1234-G-00126
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1234-M-00103
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PEARL E
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WALCUTT GEORGE F &
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1235-L-00064

SISKOS BEVERLY
J & WILLIAM E
1234-G-00098

VANHORN
HERMAN E & IRENE B

1234-G-00086

BURKEY HARRY L &
PATRICIA L (W)
1234-L-00184

HOEY JAMES J
& DONNA J (W)
1234-L-00165

DZIUBAN ROBERT
J & MARY LEE
1234-L-00142
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& MELISSA A (W)

1234-L-00073
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NATHAN
KOSOWSKI

1233-N-00303

PLASYNSKI EDWARD

V & SHIRLEY (W)

1096-H-00310

HARRIS MABLE

1096-M-00016

MILLER FREDERICK
G & ANNA

1096-M-00023

BENNETT
ODESSA

1096-M-00154

STRANO ANDREW R
& LINDA E (W)
1233-N-00375

KOZUCH
ROMAINE E

1234-G-00230

KACZOR DEBORAH
LEE & RANDALL J (H)

1096-D-00024

PLA SY NSK I E DWAR D  V

& S H IRLE Y D  (W )

1096 -H -00 297

PLASYNSKI EDWARD

V & SHIRLEY (W)

1096-H-00319

CRUSAN ROSANNE &
ROBERT E SR (H)

1096-H-00220

SP IER IN G M ICHA EL T

& THER ES A A (W )

1096 -H -00 214

ADAMS SANDRA LEE

& GEORGE E (HUS)

1096-H-00195

TALLERICO

JAMIE L

1096-M-00043
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POWELL GAIL Z &
ALEX H POWELL

1096-M-00070

MATT ROBERT W
& BARBARA L (W)

1233-N-00285

DAUGHERTY
LOUIS R

1233-P-00245

ROSALYN
CHRISTOPHERSON

1233-N-00269

DAUGHERTY
DAVID R

1233-P-00258

PASQUARELLI
JOSEPH & ILDE (W)

1234-C-00377
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KOZUCH
ROMAINE E

1234-G-00219

CARUSO
DEBORAH J
1096-L-00216

COHEN SETH &
MICHELLE (W)
1098-C-00162
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LABELLA JOHN R &
MARGARET J (W)

1234-B-00293

ROCKWELL EDWARD O JR
<BR>LOIS ROCKWELL RAHUBA

1096-L-00083

ROCKWELL E
DWARD O JR

<BR>LO
IS ROCKWELL 

RAHUBA

109
6-M

-00
216

HAAS DONNA
JEAN

1096-M-00261
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PALOMBO BENEDICT <BR>PALOMBO
FERDINAND<BR>PALOMBO ANDREW

1097-M-00126

PETRELLI
RONALD F

1098-G-00381

PATTOCK KIRT E
& LISA M (W)
1234-A-00160

PLANCE DAVID A
& STEPHANIE (W)

1234-B-00254

SEDAT INC
1234-F-00206

ALLEGHENY VALLEY

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY

1234-K-00154

SANTIMAURO FRANK A &
MARY C CUNNINGHAM (W)

1098-F-00269

PASANAC DAVID
P & YVONNE K (W)

1098-F-00210

HERBERT JOHN M
JR & LYNN B (W)

1098-G-00373

PETRELLI
RONALD F

1098-G-00379

DESLAURIERS RONALD

H & EILEEN R (W)

1098-C-00191

DYKE RUDOLPH D
& ANN RUTH (W)

1098-D-00028

FUGE LADONNA H
1098-D-00277

KAZIMER RICHARD
A & LINDA M (W)

1098-D-00247

VENTRICE
ELIZABETH

1098-D-00153

VENTRICE
ELIZABETH

1098-D-00163

VEITCH ROBERT

L & ELVA JOYCE

1098-C-00093

PALOMBO BENEDICT
& KATHY ANN (W)

1097-S-00348

ASPDEN ANNA
1097-M-00142

CHOLTKO
FRANK III

1234-J-00087

SMOLENSKI THEODORE
& VIRGINIA

1234-K-00222

SMOLENSKI FRANK T
& MARCIA MARIE (W)

1234-K-00185
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123
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PODOBNIK
MATTHEW W
1234-B-00160

SCHWARTZ
MARY C

1234-B-00198

SLACK MARTHA J
1234-B-00217

PLANCE DAVID A &
STEPHANIE (W)

1234-B-00258

JOHN L PATER
1233-P-00129

PATTOCK JAMES D
& SUZANNE (W)

1233-P-00003

JENKINS
WILLIAM & GLADYS

1096-H-00346

MILLER ANNA LOUISE
& KATHLEEN COSTA

1233-N-00346

HANKEY JOHN M
<BR>REEGER THOMAS L

1236-B-00297

BALENO MICHAEL
A & LINDA S (W)

1235-K-00276

PETRELLI
RONALD F

1098-F-00014

LOGANS FERRY
SPORTMENS CLUB

1097-N-00075

CUNLIFFE ROBERT
& MARYELLEN (W)

1098-F-00289

ROCKW
EL

L E
DWAR

D O JR
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DIXON JOSEPH R
1096-H-00278

MONROEVILLE AREA
INDUSTRIAL DEV CORP

1096-G-00106SYPUT MATTHEW L &

LAUREL H (W)

1096-G-00086

- -

CLEMENTS HOWARD & REID CHRISTI

TURNER FARMS INC
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MASON RAE L
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Water Well

Water Well

Water Well

Water Well

Water Well

Water Well

David A. &
Stephanie

Plance

Frank
Choltko III

Theodore
& Virginia
Smolenski

Daniel S.
Cooper

Frank T
& Marcia Marie

Smolenski

Robert
M. Teorsky

Westmoreland

Allegheny

·
Legend

Water Wells
County
Municipality

Well Location Data

X) Active, Deviated Well
Æ) Active, Vertical Well
9 Plugged OG Well, Vertical Well

Land Owner Detail
Water Source

No Response
None
Public
Spring
Well

0 740 1,480 2,220 2,960370
Feet

FOX & FOX, INC.
58 Timber Bridge Rd.

Clarion, PA 16214
Phone: 814-745-2861

Fax: 814-745-2248
email: ronaldlfox@foxandfoxinc.us

web: www.foxandfoxinc.us

WATER SUPPLY SURVEY
FOR

PENNECO ENVIRONMENTAL
SOLUTIONS, LLC

Plum Borough, Allegheny County
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania

REVISIONS:
BY: MEC
CHK:
DATE: 9-20-16
Scale: 1" = 200'
FILE: Final Water Purveyor Map
JOB NO: 677415

Sedat #3A Well







































































































































































































































































MUNICIPALITY COUNTY STATE OWNER Address City, State, Zip PIN Water Well Details Mailed 

Assessment 

Adress

Called Notes

Plum Allegheny PA James D & Suzanne Pattock 2029 Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, PA 15068 1233-P-00003 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Nancy Rosenberg 2032   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068-8324 1233-P-00036 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Mark M & Judith Ann Sweeny 2024   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068-8324 1233-P-00109 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Kirt E & Lisa M Pattock 4059   7Th Street Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-A-00160 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA David V & Teresa D Kvortek 864   Hill St New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-B-00322 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Benjamin F. Buchholz 1924 Old Leechburg Rd. New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-F-00085 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Daniel S Cooper 1855 Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-F-00159 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Lewis R Giacco P.O. Box 327 West Sunbury, PA 16061 1234-F-00242 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Janet Ann & Russell William Mitchell 504   Clarendon St Pittsburgh, Pa 15238 1234-G-00026 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Herman E & Irene B Vanhorn 1920 Drennen Rd. New Kensington, PA 15068 1234-G-00086 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Shirley Ann & Eddie Lion Sprouse 1927   Drennen Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068-1804 1234-G-00148 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA James & Shirley Smith 1933   Drennen Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-G-00155 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Romaine E Kozuch 229   5Th Ave New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-G-00219 & 00230 No Response 7/28/2016 Mailed Tax assessment 

address.

Plum Allegheny PA Joshua Hipple 1958 Greensburg Rd. New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-H-00270 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Robert J & Mary Lee Dziuban Po Box 961252 Fort Worth, Tx 76161 1234-L-00142 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Harry L & Patricia L. Burkey 1942   Drennen Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-L-00184 No Response 7/28/2016 Called 9-8-16 and 9-9-

16

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Walter T Menhart 109 Myers Dr New Kensington Pa 15068 62-07-00-0-013 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Gerald L & Joy Greiner 134 W Pittsburgh St Delmont Pa 15626 62-08-00-0-006 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA David & Edna Kasmoch 1509 Big Bend Rd. Emlenton, PA 16373 62-08-00-0-008 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

WATER SUPPLY SURVEY



Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Jessalin M. Callender 1920 Greensburg Rd New Kensington Pa 15068 62-80-00-0-001 No Response 7/28/2016 Voicemail Message on 

or before 9-8-16

Plum Allegheny PA Andrew Palombo 430   Donald Rd Pittsburgh, Pa 15235 1097-S-00395 None 7/28/2016 Message left 8-25-16

Plum Allegheny PA Mable Harris Undeliverable Undeliverable 1096-M-00016 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Palombo-Aiello Maria <Br>Palombo Ferdinand 433   Donald Rd Pittsburgh, Pa 15235 1097-S-00301 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Alvin R Iii & Diane Elizabeth Miller Undeliverable Undeliverable 1098-D-00128 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Anna Louise & Kathleen Costa Miller 2240   Freeport Rd

622   Frank Dr

New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-J-00342 & 1233-N-00346 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Klint L & Jennifer S Macro 1814   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00044 None Vacant 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Lucille Christina & Raymond Armoul Logan Frere 1206   5Th Ave New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-C-00347 None Vacant 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Joseph & Ilde Pasquarelli 693   Harrogate Rd Pittsburgh, Pa 15241 1234-C-00377 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Sedat Inc 6608   Route 22 Delmont, Pa 15626-2408 1234-F-00206 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Ttmar Inc Undeliverable Undeliverable 1234-G-00077 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Joseph & Michelle Vaglia 418   Willowbrook Rd Apollo, Pa 15613 1234-G-00126 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Theodore & Virginia Smolenski 14   Tenby Chase Dr Newark, De 19711 1234-K-00134 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Allegheny Valley Habitat For Humanity Po Box 147 Natrona Heights, Pa 15065 1234-K-00154 None n/a 7/28/2016 8/23/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Ben Dziuban 520   Walnut St BAD

204 Ohara Woods Dr. NEW

Pittsburgh, Pa 15238 1234-L-00106 None n/a 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Donna Jean Haas 4130   7Th Street Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1096-M-00261 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Clarence Chambers 1609   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1096-H-00355 None 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA A William Visnansky &  Susan M Balazik & Jean A Milko 9517   Ferry Harbour Ct Alexandria, Va 22309 1096-M-00010 Public n/a 7/28/2016 8/23/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Benedict & Ferdinand &  Andrew Palombo 370   Hamilton Dr Ext Pittsburgh, Pa 15235 1097-M-00126 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Antoinette Cardinale 360   Hamilton Dr Ext Pittsburgh, Pa 15235 1097-R-00100 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Benedict & Kathy Ann Palombo 1778   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1097-S-00348 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Ladonna H Fuge 1730   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1098-D-00299 & 00277 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Rosalyn Christopherson 1233-N-00269 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Robert W & Barbara L Matt Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Annie Rebecca Cook

NEW OWNER

732   Tradewinds Dr

1746 Faulk Rd. (Tax)

Brandon, Fl 33511

New Kensington, PA 15068 (Tax)

1233-N-00303 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Phillip Jr & Allene C Otlano 5137   Butler St Pittsburgh, Pa 15201 1233-N-00326 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Andrew & Anna Daugherty 1823 Greensburg Rd

1755 Greensburg Rd (Tax)

New Kensington, PA 15068 1233-N-00354 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Marvin H Williams 431   Markle Rd Apollo, Pa 15613 1233-N-00362 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Andrew R & Linda E Strano 516   Farneth Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-N-00375 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Jennie E & Louis R Daugherty 1769   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-N-00384 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Lottie E Park &  Arthur D Phillips & Anna Phillips 1804   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00069 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Matthew W Podobnik 1932   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-B-00160 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA John R & Margaret J Labella 77  S Main St Washington, Pa 15301 1234-B-00293 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Ralph & Ethely Nankrom 38   Terrace Rd Carnegie, Pa 15106-1053 1234-G-00071 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Beverly J & William E Siskos 103   Rock Springs Rd Delmont, Pa 15626-1114 1234-G-00098 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Thomas W Scheetz 1730   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-J-00010 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA James J & Donna J Hoey Po Box 8469 Canton, Oh 44711 1234-L-00165 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Michael A & Linda S. Baleno 2701   Renton Rd Pittsburgh, Pa 15239 1235-K-00276 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Martha J Slack 2008   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068-8324 1234-B-00217 & 00227 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA William C & Gail Z Powell 1724   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068-1718 1096-M-00062 Public 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA John L Pater 2016   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00129 Public 7/28/2016

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Dwight E & Kenna Householder 101 Myers Dr New Kensington Pa 15068 62-07-00-0-014 Residentual Has an old well 

that does not 

work and has no 

pump

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Anna Aspden 1781   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1097-M-00142 Spring located 144' East 

of the house

7/28/2016



Plum Allegheny PA Frank T & Marcia Marie Smolenski 1900   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-K-00185 Spring Middle of 

property

7/28/2016

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Louis Cynthia Louise Trzeciak 1500 Menk Rd New Kensington Pa 15068 62-08-00-0-086 Well 40' from house, 

75' deep

7/28/2016 Via Mail

Plum Allegheny PA Robert M Teorsky 1   Home Campus Des Moines, Ia 50328 1233-N-00241 Well Geo Thermal heat 

supply well

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Klint L & Jennifer S Macro Po Box 961252 Fort Worth, Tx 76161 1233-P-00086 Well 2 Directly next to 

the house

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Leonard J & Nina E Hasson 1233-P-00198 Well not provided 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Richard A & Mary Jane Martin 1819   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00215 Well not provided 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Louis R Daugherty 1815   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00245 & 00227 Well back corner of 

house

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA David R Daugherty 1801   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1233-P-00258 & 00262 Well 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Mary C Schwartz 4198   Brittany Dr Ellicott City, Md 21043 1234-B-00198 Well Not working at 

this time.

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Wildon E & Gracie E Barker (deceased) 1123   Park View Dr Covina, Ca 91724 1234-G-00164 Well house is in 

foreclosure

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Donald J & Florence M (W) Anuskiewicz 1938   Greensburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-G-00204 Well 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Frank Choltko Iii 1820   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-J-00087 Well Front yard 7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA Theodore & Virginia Smolenski 1835   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-K-00222 Well At House 7/28/2016

Upper Burrell Westmoreland PA Louis Anthony & Sandy Lombardo 1550 Menk Rd New Kensington Pa 15068 62-07-00-0-015 Well 115' deep, 70' of 

water, 6 feet 

south of house

7/28/2016

Plum Allegheny PA David A & Stephanie Plance 2013   Old Leechburg Rd New Kensington, Pa 15068 1234-B-00254 & 00258 Well 7/28/2016
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